Bimba  Position  Sensing  Switches
110
Bimba offers Solid State, Magnetic Reed and Magnetic
Reed/Triac-type switches to meet a wide variety of
customer needs.  Bimba actuators and switches provide a
reliable, cost-effective interface between the pneumatically-
powered functions of applications and the electrical
controls.  They eliminate costly, time-consuming design and

HC       QCX
For Ultran Slide and High Load Ultran
How to Order
24” (1.2m) pigtail lead
HC-Current Sourcing (PNP)
HK-Current Sinking (NPN)
X = Include if 144” (3.66m) pigtail
lead needed (Not applicable
with Quick Connect)
SWITCH TYPE OPTIONAL
HSK       QCX - 04
24” (0.6m) pigtail lead
HSC-Current Sourcing (PNP)
HSK-Current Sinking (NPN)
X = Include if 144” (3.66m) pigtail
lead needed (Not applicable
with Quick Connect)
Q = Quick Connect without
cable
QC = 2 meter mating cable
accompanies switch
QCX = 5 meter mating cable
accompanies switch
SWITCH TYPE OPTIONAL OPTIONAL
Band Style Solid State Switches Used for Pneu-Turn*
(See page 103)
BAND SIZE
Q = Quick Connect without
cable
QC = 2 meter mating cable
accompanies switch
QCX = 5 meter mating cable
accompanies switch
OPTIONAL

Magnetic Reed Switches
1
How to Order/List Prices
Ultran Rodless Cylinders, and Pneu-Turn Rotary Actuators
MRS - .087 -P          B L QCX - 04
(See page 104)
BAND SIZE
BAND MOUNT
L = LED
Omit = No LED
LED
24” (0.6m) pigtail lead
X = Include if 144” (3.66m) pigtail
lead needed (Not applicable
with Quick Connect)
SWITCH TYPE
OPTIONAL
Q = Include if Quick Connect
style needed
QC = 2 meter mating cable
accompanies switch
QCX = 5 meter mating cable
accompanies switch
OPTIONAL